Illinois law.
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Section 915.50  Change in Status 

Domestic companies must file with the Director notice of any change in executive officer status of any person required to file a biographical affidavit under Section 915.40 of this Rule.  Notice must be filed within 30 days of such change. 

(Source:  Former Section 915.50 repealed, new Section 915.50 adopted at 7 Ill. Reg. 6939, effective May 18, 1983) 
